
AIND 1,108

ALP 9,561 Deceased:

ALT 35

AIMI 474 OCT '23 % +/-

10,584 +5.93

APHV 34

SEPT '24

11,168 +.39

Region I: 281 -1 Region VI: 1,013

Region II: 1,902 +9 Region VII: 1,131

Region III: 2,055 +7 Region VIII: 525

Region IV: 1,354 +14 Region IX: 1,509

Region V: 1,431 +2

Living outside 

the US 8

Reg 4- FL +14 Reg 7- TX +8 Reg 2- NJ +6 Reg 2- PA

OCTOBER 2024

TOTALS BY STATUS ON ROSTERS 

AVVA MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY REPORT

Terri Rangel, Chair

New Members: 76

TOTALS BY TYPE ON ROSTERS 

Individual

+5

5

872

Permanently Hospitalized 

Veteran

Life Member

Life-Time Payment

Incarcerated Members

Dual Members:

11,212

AVVA YEARLY & MONTHY GROWTH PERCENTAGES

OCT '24

11,212

0

TOP STATES IN MEMBERSHIP GROWTH

# 4# 2# 1 # 3

MEMBERSHIP TOTALS BY REGION - OCTOBER 2024

OCTOBER 2024

0

+10

-1

-11

OCT '24

NEW CHAPTERS FORMED

CHAPTER CITY STATE

11,212



AK 40 0 MT 113

AL 145 0 NC 220

AR 35 0 ND 141

AZ 140 +1 NE 26

CA 891 -2 NH 42

CN 0     0 NJ 484

CO 115 0 NM 22

CT 38     0 NV 187

DC 8     0 NY 734

DE 32 0 OH 281

FL 876 +14 OK 93

GA 279 0 OR 172

GU 42 0 OS 8

HI 33 0 PA 652

IA 67 0 PI 7

ID 22 0 PR 11

IL 177 -2 RI 39

IN 87 0 SC 107

KS 56 0 SD 81

KY 132 +2 TN 676

LA 381 +1 TX 622

MA 82 -1 UT 75

MD 276 +1 VA 321

ME 29 0 VI 0

MI 886 +4 VT 51

MN 66 0 WA 176

MO 229 +2 WI 347

MS 43 0 WV 315

WY 2

+1

+2

0

0

-1

0

+8

MEMBERSHIP TOTALS with VARIANCES BY STATE
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0
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